
２０１９年度　第１９回冬季ＡＲ・ＡＰランクリスト競技会　射座割 ２月１日（土）

１射群 ９：３０ ～ １０：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

1 1

1 2 高野　宏 39022768 群馬 １回目

1 3 萩谷　光利 20002552 茨城

1 4 梅宮　正春 15001962 茨城

1 5

1 6 萩谷　あや子 30003032 茨城

1 7

1 8

1 9 中山　結愛 37018768 茨城 １回目

1 10 太田　和泉 31010062 茨城 １回目

1 11

1 12 大槻　政吉 15001661 茨城

1 13 浅井　優汰 36017458 茨城 １回目

1 14 竹澤　隼 33012544 茨城 １回目

1 15 岡田　拓磨 37019200 学連 １回目

1 16 後藤　哲平 37018310 学連 １回目

1 17

２射群 １１：２５ ～ １２：４０

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

2 1

2 2 織田　望 29002360 茨城

2 3 阿久津　利夫 17001825 栃木

2 4 小林　明菜 41024837 栃木

2 5

2 6 中山　翔睦 41025286 茨城

2 7 富岡　職 38019920 群馬 １回目

2 8 竹澤　隼 33012544 茨城 ２回目

2 9 小林　郁弥 32011248 栃木

2 10 井黒　友斗 33012314 栃木

2 11 藤平　卓也 28007634 栃木

2 12 佐々木　秋玲 4.1106E+10 栃木

2 13 藤崎　純太 34014213 栃木

2 14 小久保　雄太 38019939 埼玉

2 15 塩田　司 40024679 千葉 １回目

2 16 峰　風花 39021624 茨城

2 17 太田　和泉 31010062 茨城 ２回目

2 18 佐藤　泉美 28007847 栃木

2 19 松本　実久 33012145 栃木 １回目

2 20 櫻澤　響 40023332 群馬 １回目

2 21 吉田　寧然 37018438 群馬 １回目

2 22 座間　美波 38019915 群馬 １回目

2 23 伊丹　來実 39022191 群馬 １回目

2 24

３射群 １３：３０ ～ １４：４５

種目 氏    名 会員ＩＤ番号 所属 1 2 3 4 5 6 合 計 Ｘ数 備　考

3 1

3 2

3 3 高野　宏 39022768 群馬 ２回目

3 4

3 5 入江　哲夫 23002202 茨城

3 6 浅井　優汰 36017458 茨城 ２回目

3 7 塩田　司 40024679 千葉 ２回目

3 8 富岡　職 38019920 群馬 ２回目

3 9 櫻澤　響 40023332 群馬 ２回目

3 10 後藤　哲平 37018310 学連 ２回目

3 11 岡田　拓磨 37019200 学連 ２回目

3 12 松本　実久 33012145 栃木 ２回目

3 13 中山　結愛 37018768 茨城 ２回目

3 14 吉原　允昭 39021674 茨城

3 15 伊丹　來実 39022191 群馬 ２回目

3 16 座間　美波 38019915 群馬 ２回目

3 17 吉田　寧然 37018438 群馬 ２回目

3 18

射 座

Ａ
Ｐ

Ａ
　
Ｒ

射 座

Ａ
　
Ｐ

Ａ
　
Ｒ

射 座

Ａ
　
Ｐ

Ａ
　
Ｒ


